Grosse_Pointe_3100 04/24 page 1 of 2
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens:  Qty:
Notes:
Hadco Grosse Point post top family is a simple modern take on the traditional
lantern, providing style and elegance to downtown areas, commercial
developments, parks and residential communities. Powered by TrueForce LED
lamp, Grosse Point provides longevity and energy savings. TrueForce LED lamp
is shipped with the luminaire.
Urban
Grosse Point
3100 Post top
Ordering guide Example: 3100-D-BLK-T-D-26L730-E-T0-B-G-A
Series
3100
Fitter Finish Globe Socket Wattage Voltage Distribution
T0
Photo control Cage Finial
3100 Grosse
Pointe
D Decorative
R Ribbed
BLK Black
BRZ Bronze
FGN Forest
Green
VGN Verde
WHT White
T Clear, Clear
Top
U Clear Spun
Top
D Medium
G Mogul
26L730 1
26L740 1
35L730 2
35L740 2
55L730 2
55L740 2
E 120V
F 208
V
G 240V
H 277V
T0 Bare
Lamp
B Button
Eye
N None
G Grosse
Pointe
N None
A Acorn
M Maple
Leaf
P Grosse
Pointe
N None
Dimensions
Width: 15" / 38cm or 15-1/2" / 39cm
or 17-1/8" / 44cm diameter
Height: 32-1/4" / 82cm or 35-5/8" / 90cm
Fitter: 3" / 8cm I.D.
EPA: 2.02 sq. ft (maximum)
Weight: 30 lbs / 13.61 kg (maximum)
1. Only available with medium (D) socket
2. Only available with mogul (G) socket
17-1/8" DIAMETER
3100 R Ribbed Fitter
35-5/8"
3"
10"
3100 Grosse Pointe
Post top
© 2024 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein

LED Wattage and Lumen Values: Grosse Pointe 3100
Textured Clear Globe 3000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
T-26L730-T0 26W 2313 90 B1-U4-G2
T-35L730-T0 35W 3696 109 B1-U5-G3
T-55L730-T0 55W 5833 112 B2-U5-G3
Textured Clear Globe 4000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
T-26L740-T0 26W 2484 101 B1-U4-G2
T-35L740-T0 35W 3696 108 B1-U5-G3
T-55L740-T0 55W 6264 121 B2-U5-G3
Textured Clear Globe w/ Spun Top
3000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
U-26L730-T0 26W 1871 73 B1-U3-G2
U-35L730-T0 35W 2990 89 B1-U4-G3
U-55L730-T0 55W 4719 91 B2-U5-G3
Textured Clear Globe w/ Spun Top
4000K Lamp
Ordering Code: